Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The International Date Line passes through:

The instrument used for measuring relative humidity in air is:

A chronometer measures:

What is the largest country in terms of area in Africa?

What is the highest waterfall in the world?

Urine of a diabetic patient contains more than average quantity of which of the following?

When did Sir Edmund Hillary (New Zealand) reach the summit of Mount Everest?

Which U.S state is statistically most likely to be hit by a tsunami?

What is the name of the bell inside Parliament Clock Tower?

In laundry soaps, a material called filler is used; which of the following is filler?

Storm accompanied by strong winds revolving round a centre of atmospheric low pressure is
known as:

The element found on the surface of the moon is:

The Cook Strait runs between two islands of New Zealand. Name them.

Formerly, Somalia was under the control of which two imperialist countries?

Which milk contains more fat?

Answers Choice

A. Atlantic Ocean
B. Pacific Ocean
C. Indian Ocean
Arctic Ocean

Pantograph
Hygrograph
Hydrograph
Barograph

Sound waves
Time

Water waves
Colour contrast

Sudan
Nigeria
Algeria
Chad

Yosemite Falls
Victoria Falls
Niagara Falls
Angel Falls

Sugar&nbsp;
Urea&nbsp;
Uric acid
Albumin

March 2, 1954
May 29, 1953
July 27, 1952
June 18, 1951

California
Alaska
Hawaii
Florida

Big Ben
London Eye
Stonehenge
None of these

Talc

Soda ash
Sodium silicates
None of these

Blizzard
Cyclone
Chinook
Gale

Tin
Titanium
Tungsten
Tantalum

. North Island, South Island

. Cook Island, Stewart Island
North Island, Chatham Island
Chatham Island, Steward Island

. ltaly and Britain

. France and Britain
ltaly and France
Germany and Portugal

Cow

. Buffalo&nbsp;

. Camel&nbsp;

. Reindeer&nbsp;

Uo®W» UOW P UOWr UOWP UOUP UOUP UOWr DOWP DOWP DO0Wr UO0W» DOW» UO0W» U0W» O


http://sis.uol.edu.pk/sis/MainForms/studentexamcard.aspx?key=cmVnbm86bWFmMDUxMTMwNTM6IGRnX3N0ZF9jb2Rl

16

17

18

19

20

The highest radius of earth is at:

How many bones are there in human body?

Mention the metres in one kilometre?

What is the largest fresh water lake in the world by volume?

The earlier man like primate was:

Ow>

o

>

o0

om» DO

. Cancer
. Capricorn
. Poles

100

. 150

238

1500
1600
1800

. Lake Michigan

Caspian Sea

. Superior Lake

. Dryophitecus

. Australopithecus
. Proconsul



