

CSS General Knowledge Topic 1 Everyday Science

Cr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	The International Date Line passes through:	A. Atlantic Ocean B. Pacific Ocean C. Indian Ocean D. Arctic Ocean
2	The instrument used for measuring relative humidity in air is:	A. Pantograph B. Hygrograph C. Hydrograph D. Barograph
3	<u>A</u> chronometer measures:	A. Sound waves B. Time C. Water waves D. Colour contrast
4	What is the largest country in terms of area in Africa?	A. Sudan B. Nigeria C. Algeria D. Chad
5	What is the highest waterfall in the world?	A. Yosemite Falls B. Victoria Falls C. Niagara Falls D. Angel Falls
6	Urine of a diabetic patient contains more than average quantity of which of the following?	A. Sugar B. Urea C. Uric acid D. Albumin
7	When did Sir Edmund Hillary (New Zealand) reach the summit of Mount Everest?	A. March 2, 1954 B. May 29, 1953 C. July 27, 1952 D. June 18, 1951
8	Which U.S state is statistically most likely to be hit by a tsunami?	A. California B. Alaska C. Hawaii D. Florida
9	What is the name of the bell inside Parliament Clock Tower?	A. Big Ben B. London Eye C. Stonehenge D. None of these
10	In laundry soaps, a material called filler is used; which of the following is filler?	A. Talc B. Soda ash C. Sodium silicates D. None of these
11	Storm accompanied by strong winds revolving round a centre of atmospheric low pressure is known as:	A. Blizzard B. Cyclone C. Chinook D. Gale
12	The element found on the surface of the moon is:	A. Tin B. Titanium C. Tungsten D. Tantalum
13	The Cook Strait runs between two islands of New Zealand. Name them.	A. North Island, South Island B. Cook Island, Stewart Island C. North Island, Chatham Island D. Chatham Island, Steward Island
14	Formerly, Somalia was under the control of which two imperialist countries?	A. Italy and Britain B. France and Britain C. Italy and France D. Germany and Portugal
15	Which milk contains more fat?	A. Cow B. Buffalo C. Camel D. Reindeer

16	The highest radius of earth is at:	A. Cancer B. Capricorn C. Poles D. Equator
17	How many bones are there in human body?	A. 100 B. 150 C. 206 D. 238
18	Mention the metres in one kilometre?	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 1600 D. 1800
19	What is the largest fresh water lake in the world by volume?	A. Lake Michigan B. Caspian Sea C. Superior Lake D. Lake Baikal
20	The earlier man like primate was:	A. Dryophitecus B. Ramapathecus C. Australopithecus D. Proconsul